
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 509 5

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

114.01 m2 81.24 m2 10.35 m2 QAR 20,015.49 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,579,000 QAR 39,475 QAR 1,618,475 19-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 157,900 QAR 157,900 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 177,915.49 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 197,930.99 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 217,946.48 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 237,961.97 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 257,977.46 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 277,992.96 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 298,008.45 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 318,023.94 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 338,039.44 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 358,054.93 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 378,070.42 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 398,085.92 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 418,101.41 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 438,116.90 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 458,132.39 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 478,147.89 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 498,163.38 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 518,178.87 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 538,194.37 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 558,209.86 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 578,225.35 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 598,240.85 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 618,256.34 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 638,271.83 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 658,287.32 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 678,302.82 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 698,318.31 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 718,333.80 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 738,349.30 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 758,364.79 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 778,380.28 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 798,395.77 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 818,411.27 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 838,426.76 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 858,442.25 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 878,457.75 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 898,473.24 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 918,488.73 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 938,504.23 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 958,519.72 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 978,535.21 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 998,550.70 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,018,566.20 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,038,581.69 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,058,597.18 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,078,612.68 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,098,628.17 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,118,643.66 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,138,659.15 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,158,674.65 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,178,690.14 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,198,705.63 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,218,721.13 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,238,736.62 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,258,752.11 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,278,767.61 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,298,783.10 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,318,798.59 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,338,814.08 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,358,829.58 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,378,845.07 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,398,860.56 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,418,876.06 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,438,891.55 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,458,907.04 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,478,922.54 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 20,015.49 QAR 1,498,938.03 94.93%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
20,015.49

QAR 1,518,953.52 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
20,015.49

QAR 1,538,969.01 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
20,015.49

QAR 1,558,984.51 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
20,015.49

QAR 1,579,000 100%

Management
Fees

2.50% QAR 39,475


